Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
The NPort IA5000A Series of device servers each have two Ethernet
ports that can be used as Ethernet switch ports. One port connects
directly to the network or server, and the other port can be connected
to either another NPort IA device server or another Ethernet device.
The dual Ethernet ports help reduce wiring costs by eliminating the
need to connect each device to a separate Ethernet switch.

WK-36-02: Wall-mounting kit for the NPort IA5150A/IA5250A
WK-51-01: Wall-mounting kit for the NPort IA5450A
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• 1 NPort IA5000A series device
server
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Power Accessory Selection Guide
Barrel Plug Type Locking Barrel Plug
O/P 12 VDC 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC (Switch-Mode)
Plug Type US/JP EU AU UK CN
Appearance
Model Name PWR-12050-WPUSJP-S1 PWR-12050-WPEU-S1 PWR-12050-WPAU-S1 PWR-12050-WPUK-S1 PWR-12050-WPCN-S1
1 Port
NPort 5110 – – – – –
NPort 5130 – – – – –
NPort 5150 – – – – –
NPort 5110A     
NPort 5130A     
NPort 5150A     
DE-211 – – – – –
DE-311 – – – – –
NPort P5150A     
NPort W2150A     
NPort Z2150/Z3150     
2 Ports
NPort 5210 – – – – –
NPort 5230 – – – – –
NPort 5232 – – – – –
NPort 5232I – – – – –
NPort 5210A     
NPort 5230A     
NPort 5250A     
NPort W2250A     
Barrel Plug Type Non-Locking Barrel Plug
O/P 12 VDC 0.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC (Switch-Mode)
Plug Type US/JP EU AU UK CN
Appearance
Model Name PWR-12050-WPUSJP-S2 PWR-12050-WPEU-S2 PWR-12050-WPAU-S2 PWR-12050-WPUK-S2 PWR-12050-WPCN-S2
1 Port
NPort 5110     
NPort 5130     
NPort 5150     
NPort 5110A – – – – –
NPort 5130A – – – – –
NPort 5150A – – – – –
DE-211     
DE-311     
NPort P5150A – – – – –
NPort W2150A – – – – –
NPort Z2150/Z3150 – – – – –
2 Ports
NPort 5210     
NPort 5230     
NPort 5232     
NPort 5232I     
NPort 5210A – – – – –
NPort 5230A – – – – –
NPort 5250A – – – – –
NPort W2250A – – – – –
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
6 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Dec. 4, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Power Accessory Selection Guide
Barrel Plug Type Non-Locking Barrel Plug
O/P 12 VDC 1.25/1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC
Plug Type US/JP EU AU UK CN
Appearance
Model Name PWR-12125-WPUSJP-S1 PWR-12125-WPEU-S1 PWR-12125-WPAU-S1 PWR-12125-WPUK-S1 PWR-12125-WPCN-S1
4 Ports
NPort 5410     